THE DATASHEET OF
CPC5902GS
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
INTEGRATED CIRCUITS DIVISION
DS-CPC5902-R04 www.ixysic.com 1
Features
• Bidirectionally Buffers Both I2C Signals
• Glitch-Free Operation

Buffered signals will always return to their proper value
after a transient interruption on either side.
Ordering Information
Figure 1. CPC5902 Functional Block Diagram
Part Description
CPC5902G 8-Pin DIP (50 / Tube)
CPC5902GS 8-Pin Surface Mount (50 / Tube)
CPC5902GSTR 8-Pin Surface Mount (1000 / Reel)
A
VDDA
LED
VDDB